Contract Award

PROJECT TITLE:

PROJECT NUMBER:

SOLICITATION NUMBER:

CONTRACT NUMBER:

TYPE OF AWARD:

NAME/ADDRESS OF
CONTRACTOR:

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #:

DUNS #:

CONTRACT AMOUNT*:

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT:

CONTRACT AWARD DATE:
CONTRACTING OFFICER:

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE:

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER
NOTIFICATION POSTED:

*=total base and all options

Recondition 125 Hp DC Motors

NA
DAC2W9-03-T-0032
DACW29-03-P-0099
FFP

Houma Armature & Supply Works, Inc.
2534 Cummins Road

Houma, LA 70363

985-876-0198

058469719

$9,300.00

$9,300.00

03/06/03

Eileen M. Darby

Gerald Sanderson/504-862-1099

NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID

SOLICITATIONS:

Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this

solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.
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